
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00259

12/19/2
023

BELL, HUNTER  Defendant
HILL, JOHN et al vs. BELL, 
HUNTER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00258

12/19/2
023

BURKETT, KEVEN  Plaintiff
BURKETT, KEVEN vs. PURDY, 
JOHNNIE LESLIE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
FD-2023-
00157

12/19/2
023

CANNON, AMANDA SHEA  Plaintiff
CANNON, AMANDA SHEA vs. 
CANNON, JEREMY LOGAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00157

12/19/2
023

CANNON, JEREMY 
LOGAN  Defendant

CANNON, AMANDA SHEA vs. 
CANNON, JEREMY LOGAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00259

12/19/2
023

COOPER, CHRISTIAN  Plaintiff
HILL, JOHN et al vs. BELL, 
HUNTER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CM-2023-
00542

12/19/2
023

DAVIS, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, 
MICHAEL ANTHONY

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay
CS-2023-
00614

12/19/2
023

GEHRING, DANIEL S  Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. GEHRING, DANIEL S et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00614

12/19/2
023

GEHRING, SARAH D  Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. GEHRING, DANIEL S et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00259

12/19/2
023

HILL, DANTE  Plaintiff
HILL, JOHN et al vs. BELL, 
HUNTER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00259

12/19/2
023

HILL, JOHN  Plaintiff
HILL, JOHN et al vs. BELL, 
HUNTER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CF-2023-
00674

12/19/2
023

KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE 
JR.  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE JR.

CHILD NEGLECT AFC

Kay
CJ-2023-
00256

12/19/2
023

MOONEY, DARIN D  Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. MOONEY, DARIN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00258

12/19/2
023

PURDY, JOHNNIE LESLIE  Defendant
BURKETT, KEVEN vs. PURDY, 
JOHNNIE LESLIE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00257

12/19/2
023

SHELTON, CARA A  Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. SHELTON, JAMES D et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00257

12/19/2
023

SHELTON, JAMES D  Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. SHELTON, JAMES D et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00256

12/19/20
23

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION  Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00257

12/19/20
23

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION  Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
SHELTON, JAMES D et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00614

12/19/20
23

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION  Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
GEHRING, DANIEL S et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00259

12/19/20
23

WISDOM, ANUAL  Plaintiff HILL, JOHN et al vs. BELL, HUNTER
AUTO 
NEGLIGENCE
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